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Automobile - Automobil-Bergmeisterschaft 2019 - Division 1 & 2

Name

Mayer Chris-Andre
Schutting Wolfgang
Ritzberger Kurt
Hartl Roland
Wodrcher Andre
Auer Michael
Gassler Bernhard
Holzer Dieter
Mayer Bernd
Harrer Helmut
Huber Birgit

Sieber Alexander
Raith Markus
Hinterhofer Heimo
Riedl Bernhard
Martinelli Lukas
Perhofer Andreas
GroBauer Thomas
Ehrmann Pascal
Hasic Kemal
Hofecker Christian
Eibisberger Peter
Demuth Klaus
Fuchs Manfred
Zettel Gunter
Paireder Franz
Moosbrugger Ernst
Grol3auer JUrgen
Huber Harald
Klausberger Markus
Mitterauer Andreas
Hausleitner Christoph
Schwendinger Christian
Floss Tanja

Umnig Michael

Bdsld.
ST

ST
00

ST
00
ST
ST
ST

00
ST
ST
00
ST
ST
00
ST
00
NO
ST

ST
NO
00

00
00
00
NO
ST

00
00

Fahrzeug

Honda Civic
Renault Clio
Peugeot 306
Mitsubishi Lancer
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Lancer
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Renault Clio

Opel Astra

Honda Civic

Opal Adam
Renault Clio
Citroen Xsara
Subaru Impreza
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 207
Subaru Impreza
Audi S2

Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mazda 323
Peugeot 206
MBMW M3
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 206
Suzuki Swift

Seat Ibiza

Mazda 323

VW Golf

Suzuki Ignis
Mitsubishi Lancer

Bewerber/Team
*k*

*k%

MSC Rottenegg

Sonnleitner Motorsport
***

*k%

MSC Rottenegg

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing
*k*

*k%
**%
*k%
*k%
*k%
*k%
*k%
**%
*k%
*k%
*k%
**%
*k*
**%

*k%

Sonnleitner Motorsport

MSC Rottenegg
**%*

*k%
**%
*k%
*k*
Styria Rallye Sports
*k%
*k%

*k%

Klasse
A -2000
N -2000
A -2000
A >2000
N >2000
N -2000
N -2000
N >2000
N -2000
A -2000
N -2000
N -2000
N -2000
A -2000
N -2000
A -2000
A >2000
N -2000
A >2000
N >2000
A >2000
A -2000
N -2000
A >2000
A >2000
A -2000
A >2000
A -2000
A -2000
N -2000
N -2000
A >2000
A -2000
N -2000
A >2000

Gesamt
187
165,5
154
134,5
117,5
87,5
86

75

57
47
46
40
38
38
38
36

33

33

31

31

25

22

22

22

20

20

20

20

18

18

18

18

16

15

11

Brutto
199,5
165,5

154
134,5
117,5

87,5
86
75
57
47
46
40
38
38
38
36
33
33
31
31
25
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
15
11



